The content and copyrights of the attached
 material are the property of its owner.
Distributed by:
www.Jameco.com  ✦ 1-800-831-4242
JMendiola
Text Box
Jameco Part Number 1996903
1/15August 2001

WITH 3 STATE OUTPUT
PIN CONNECTION AND IEC LOGIC SYMBOLS
ORDER CODES
PACKAGE TUBE T & R
DIP M74HC590B1R
SOP M74HC590M1R M74HC590RM13TR
TSSOP M74HC590TTR
TSSOPDIP SOP
M74HC590
2/15
INPUT AND OUTPUT EQUIVALENT CIRCUIT    PIN DESCRIPTION